Weber Jic¢inska 50

2018-05-26 Ji€in
25km - fitnes jizda

start ~ 10:19:47 | all years of born | registered: 191

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/L-muzi20-39 262
1/M-muzi40as 172
1/0 - chlapcido * 270
2/L - muzi 20-39 290
1/N - juniofi 17-1 238
2/M-muzi40as 613
2/0 - chlapcido © 246
3/L- muzi 20-39 291
1/S - juniorky do 646
3/0 - chlapcido © 231
2/S - juniorky do 539
2/N - juniofi 17-1 647
3/N - juniofi 17-1 567
4/0 - chlapcido © 549
5/0 - chlapcido * 616
6/0 - chlapcido © 263
3/S - juniorky do 614
3/M-muzi40as 236
4/S - juniorky do 558
1/P-Zeny20avi 738
7/0 - chlapcido © 649
5/S - juniorky do 249
8/0 - chlapcido © 553
4/M -muzi40as 561
5/M-muzi40as 243
6/M-muzi40as 611
9/0 - chlapcido © 678
6/S - juniorky do 199
10/0 - chlapcido 226
7/M-muZi40 as 294
4/L - muzi 20-39 676
5/L - muzi 20-39 35
11/0 - chlapcido 275
8/M-muzi40as 232
12/0 - chlapcido 285
9/M-muzi40 as 254
13/0 - chlapcido 70
10/M -muzi40a 724
11/M-muzi40a 276
4/N - juniofi 17-1 266
2/P-Zeny20avi 645
14/0 - chlapcido 256
6/L - muzi 20-39 282
12/M -muzi 40 a 248
15/0 - chlapci do 648
7/L - muzi 20-39 224
7/S - juniorky do 551
8/L - muzi 20-39 688
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
ALES PELCARSKY
LUBOS TOMAN
LUKAS PROCHAZKA
LUKAS TOMAN
DOMINIK KOUDELKA
DANIEL VAGNER
MARTIN KUBISTA ML.
JAN TOMAN
KRISTYNA ZEMANOVA
OLDRICH JERABEK
NATALIE PLESKACOVA
MIROSLAV VESELY
JAN PEKAREK
ONDREJ CMUNT
VOJTA DVORAK
ONDREJ PLOCEK
DANIELA RADOVA
JIRI KOBLASA
KAROLINA BEDRNIKOVA
ANDREA MATHOVA
FILIP NYDRLE
ROZALIE KUCHAROVA
LADISLAV KREBS
MARTIN DOSKAR
PAVEL KRUPKA
HYNEK DVORAK
PETR MADLIK
MARTINA BARTOSOVA
PATRIK HOSPODKA
JOSEF VACLAVIK
MARTIN POLAK
LUKAS BURDA
JAKUB SKALICKY
DAVID JUNGWIRT
JAN SUBRT
MAREK KVITSKY
MATOUS CHVATAL
JOSEF KUBICEK
JIRI SLAVIK
MATE] POSTA
PETRA ZEMANOVA
MARTIN LAMAC
ROBERT SLOR
PAVEL KUCHAR
LIBOR SVEC
JAKUB HAVEL
IVA KOVARIKOVA
JAROSLAV JANAK

year
1981

1969
2002
1991

2000
1973
2003
1997
2003
2003
2003
2001

1999
2003
2003
2002
2005
1965
2003
1997
2005
2002
2003
1974
1976
1972
2005
2003
2002
1962
1979
1995
2004
1971

2005
1978
2003
1966
1964
2000
1975
2003
1983
1960
2004
1985
2006
1989

team
HORICE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC

CYKLO VAPE RACING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TOPFOREX LAPIERRE

BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM
EXPRES CZ-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN

ACTIVE TOUR

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
HAVEN TEAM

KUPKOLO.CZ

SOBOTKA

CYKLOKLUB BENESOV

alte
AN

finish
55:51.7
56:57.6
58:43.9
58:52.0
58:56.3
59:07.0
59:22.0
01:00:42.7
01:01:26.5
01:01:27.9
01:01:28.3
01:01:49.4
01:02:12.8
01:03:54.0
01:04:02.0
01:04:16.4
01:04:17.8

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC 01:04:44.3

SELMOK TEAM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
FABIO TEAM
KARLA.KUPKOLO
SOBOTKA

TKT

YELLOW POINT

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBUR...
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
SKODA AUTO TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
DOMYJINAK

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLAB/
FABIO TEAM

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR
S SPORT HRONOV

JICIN

VESLARSKY KLUB DECIN
WEBER TEAM
KOSMONOSY

MS AUTO CESKA LiPA
PARDUBICE

FABIO TEAM

CYKLOSVEC GALAXY
DOLNI BOUSOV

BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM

DOLNi BRUSNICE

01:05:26.1
01:05:46.6
01:06:13.2
01:06:14.4
01:06:24.4
01:06:29.3
01:06:31.6
01:06:34.1
01:06:38.0
01:06:54.9
01:07:22.2
01:07:30.8
01:07:35.2
01:07:42.3
01:08:37.1
01:08:50.4
01:08:58.5
01:09:05.1
01:09:08.9
01:09:23.7
01:09:23.9
01:09:41.5
01:09:45.9
01:09:53.1
01:09:57.9
01:10:04.9
01:10:47.5
01:10:50.6
01:10:57.8
01:11:02.2
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Yaas

(19

results
delay

01:05.9
02:52.2
03:00.3
03:04.6
03:15.3
03:30.3
04:51.0
05:34.8
05:36.2
05:36.6
05:57.7
06:21.1
08:02.3
08:10.3
08:24.7
08:26.1
08:52.6
09:34.4
09:54.9
10:21.5
10:22.7
10:32.7
10:37.6
10:39.9
10:42.4
10:46.3
11:03.2
11:30.5
11:39.1
11:43.5
11:50.6
12:45.4
12:58.7
13:06.8
13:13.4
13:17.2
13:32.0
13:32.2
13:49.8
13:54.2
14:01.4
14:06.2
14:13.2
14:55.8
14:58.9
15:06.1
15:10.5
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49 13/M-muzi 40 a
50 3/P-Zeny20avi
51 4/P-Zeny20avi
52 5/N -juniofi 17-1
53 9/L- muzi 20-39
54  14/M-muzi 40 a
55 16/0 - chlapci do
56 17/0 - chlapci do
57 15/M-muZi 40 a
58 16/M-muZi40 a
59 17/M-muZi 40 a
60 18/M-muZi40 a
61 18/0 - chlapci do
62 19/M-muZi40 a
63 8/S - juniorky do
64 19/0 - chlapci do
65 5/P-Zeny20avi
66 9/S - juniorky do
67 20/0 - chlapci do
68 10/S - juniorky dc
69 6/P-Zeny20avi
70 10/L - muzi 20-3¢
71 20/M-muzi 40 a
72 21/0 - chlapci do
73 21/M-muZi 40 a
74  22/M-muZi 40 a
75 11/L - muzi 20-3¢
76 23/M-muZi 40 a
77 22/0 - chlapci do
78 11/S - juniorky dc
79 7/P-Zeny20avi
80 23/0 - chlapci do
81 24/0 - chlapci do
82 25/0 - chlapci do
83 26/0 - chlapci do
84 24/M-muzi 40 a
85 27/0 - chlapci do
86 25/M-muzi 40 a
87 28/0 - chlapci do
88 26/M-muzi 40 a
89 12/L- muzi 20-3¢
90 27/M-muzi 40 a
91 28/M-muZi40 a
92 12/S - juniorky dc
93 8/P-Zeny20avi
94 13/L - muzi 20-3¢
95 9/P-Zeny20avi
96 10/P-Zeny 20 a\
97 29/M-muZi 40 a
98 14/L - muzi 20-3¢
99 1/R-divky 17-19
100 2/R-divky 17-19
101 11/P-Zeny 20 a\
102 30/M - muzi 40 a

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

283
202
210
696
531
230
550
565
566
694
564
200
728
207
615
543
281
218
650
280
225
278
268
247
725
612
214
557
547
208
532
237
228
552
690
538
251
542
548
621
227
289
559
617
620
217
245
556
235
562
221
273
529
530

JAROSLAV SORM
PETRA BEZSTAROSTI
PETRA CEROVSKA

STANISLAV HECZKO ML.

JAKUB POSPISIL
FRANTISEK JENCEK
DANIEL HOVORKA
JOSEF DOVOLIL
JOSEF DOVOLIL
DANIEL VARGA
MILAN POUR
TOMAS BELOHOUBEK
FILIP STEINER
JAROSLAV CEBULA
ELISKA SMRZOVA
RICHARD SEVERYN
BARBORA STRNADOVA
SARKA FULKOVA
MATYAS NYDRLE
ANETA STANKOVA
ELISKA HORNICHOVA
JAKUB SMITKA
PETR POSVAR
VOJTECH KUCHAR
PETR HORACEK
ZVONIMIR POJDA
ROMAN DOBIAS
DAVID ZENATY
ANTONIN JURA
KLARA CEBULOVA
VANDA VOJiKOVA
JIRI KOBLASA
VACLAV JELINEK
JAN MUNZAR
MAREK DVORAK
STANISLAV JANDA
MATE) KURJAK
MIROSLAV SEVERYN
JAN POMAHAC
MAREK BLAHA

JAN CHALUPA
LIBOR TER

PETR BEDRNIK
ANNA PEKARKOVA
PAVLA BLAHOVA
ZBYNEK FLIDR
JANA KUBATOVA
ROMANA KOCIANOVA
JIR[ KLEIN

MICHAL SUDEK

VERONIKA GOTTVALDOVA

TEREZA REJFKOVA
STANISLAVA SOURKOVA
MILAN SOUREK

1970
1981
1981
2001
1993
1972
2005
2005
1975
1971
1952
1969
2004
1977
2004
2007
1982
2002
2003
2004
1982
1984
1973
2002
1961
1946
1980
1976
2006
2006
1995
2004
2002
2006
2005
1976
2003
1972
2005
1966
1979
1969
1968
2002
1973
1994
1978
1993
1978
1989
2000
2000
1972
1973

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

01
01

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NALC 01
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC 01:11:16.7

MICRORISC 01
FABIO TEAM 01
BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM 01
JILEMNICE 01
JILEMNICE 01
MLADA BOLESLAV 01
MTB HORICE 01
HC SL PODEBRADY 01
MTB PFS VYSOKOV 01
NOVY BOR 01
BICYKL KRIZ JUNIOR TEAM 01
EXPRESS CZ SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 01
ZACLER 01
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 01
TRIATLON JICIN 01
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01
PODKUMBURSKY BANDITI 01
NA PROTEST 01
FABIO TEAM 01
SOBOTKA 01
DEXTER CYCLING 01
GEPARD PARDUBICE 01
LIBUN 01
JICIN 01
EXPRES CZ SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 01
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM 01
JICIN 01
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAL 01
FABIO TEAM 01
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAL 01
KUPKOLO 01
ZELEZNICE 01
HORNI POLICE 01
EXPRES CZ SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 01
BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM 01
HRADEK 01
JICIN 01
HRONOV 01
MTB TRIAL MRAVENISTE 01
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01
KSN HRADEK 01
PHMZ RACING 01
ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU 01
NOVA PAKA 01
FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR 01
JICIN 01
JICIN 01
ZELEZNICE 01
RONAL CZ 01
RONAL CZ 01

:11:08.2
:11:11.2
:11:15.3

:11:20.5
:11:22.8
111:23.3
:11:40.4
:11:41.0
:11:41.5
112:10.3
112:11.7
112:12.2
112:33.1
112:35.1
112:35.3
112:38.8
:112:39.5
:112:40.0
112:44.3
112:53.3
:12:54.2
:12:56.8
:13:01.8
113:22.0
:13:27.0
113:31.5
113:42.7
:13:50.1
:114:00.2
:14:44.2
:15:08.1
:115:20.4
:115:26.1
:117:30.6
:117:30.8
118:04.4
:18:32.8
:18:54.1
:18:56.5
:18:58.0
:19:00.5
:19:06.5
:19:07.7
:19:08.8
119:27.3
:119:45.6
119:48.2
:119:49.6
:119:50.4
:20:22.1
:120:23.7
:20:25.4
:20:26.4
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15:16.5
15:19.5
15:23.6
15:25.0
15:28.8
15:31.1
15:31.6
15:48.7
15:49.3
15:49.8
16:18.6
16:20.0
16:20.5
16:41.4
16:43.4
16:43.6
16:47.1
16:47.8
16:48.3
16:52.6
17:01.6
17:02.5
17:05.1
17:10.1
17:30.3
17:35.3
17:39.8
17:51.0
17:58.4
18:08.5
18:52.5
19:16.4
19:28.7
19:34.4
21:38.9
21:39.1
22:12.7
22:41.1
23:02.4
23:04.8
23:06.3
23:08.8
23:14.8
23:16.0
23:171
23:35.6
23:53.9
23:56.5
23:57.9
23:58.7
24:30.4
24:32.0
24:33.7
24:34.7
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103 29/0 - chlapci do
104 12/P-Zeny 20 a\
105 30/0 - chlapci do
106 31/M-muzi 40 a
107 32/M-muzi 40 a
108 33/M-muzi 40 a
109 15/L - muzi 20-3¢
110 13/S - juniorky dc
111 14/S - juniorky dc
112 31/0 - chlapci do
113 34/M-muZi 40 a
114 16/L - muzi 20-3¢
115 35/M-muZi 40 a
116 6/N - juniofi 17-1
117 13/P-Zeny 20 a\
118 17/L - muzi 20-3¢
119 36/M-muzi 40 a
120 37/M-muzi 40 a
121 14/P-Zeny 20 a\
122 15/P-Zeny 20 a\
123 38/M-muzi 40 a
124 15/S - juniorky dc
125 39/M-muzi 40 a
126 32/0 - chlapci do
127 16/P-Zeny 20 a\
128 16/S - juniorky dc
129 33/0 - chlapci do
130 17/P-Zeny 20 a\
131 18/P-Zeny20a\
132 34/0 - chlapci do
133 7/N - juniofi 17-1
134 40/M -muzi 40 a
135 35/0 - chlapci do
136 19/P-Zeny 20 a\
137 41/M-muzi 40 a
138 36/0 - chlapci do
139 20/P-Zeny 20 a\
140 37/0 - chlapci do
141 42/M - muzi 40 a
142 21/P-Zeny 20 a\
143 43/M - muzi 40 a
144 22/P-Zeny 20 a\
145 23/P-Zeny 20 a\
146 24/P-Zeny 20 a\
147 44/M - muZi 40 a
148 25/P -Zeny 20 a\
149 18/L - muZi 20-3¢
150 26/P -Zeny 20 a\
151 45/M - muZi 40 a
152 46/M - muzi 40 a
153 27/P-Zeny 20 a\
154 28/P-Zeny 20 a\
155 38/0 - chlapci do
156 39/0 - chlapci do

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

193
271
229
240
541
609
563
220
201
265
264
287
619
288
258
293
269
204
260
257
252
212
211
739
213
534
255
560
253
727
692
295
234
643
279
272
203
545
546
610
737
209
250
274
292
746
205
286
197
533
277
198
241
555

STEPAN ADOLF
MARCELA RAKOVA
ALEXANDR JENCEK
ALES KRAL

JIRI KYNCL

MARTIN TABORSKY
JIRi MOSNA

MARYANA GOLINEY
ANNA BENESOVA
MATYAS PODZIMEK
MILAN PODZIMEK
DAVID SVANCARAN
JOSEF BARI

FILIP TER

KATERINA MLADKOVA
MIROSLAV TROJAN
DUSAN POUR

ALES BIMA

KATERINA PAVLOVA
ILONA MEDLIKOVA
PAVEL KURKA

ANNA DEDKOVA
MICHAL DEDEK
MATOUS DOLEJSi
SARKA DEUSEOVA
VALENTINA VANKOVA
DOMINIK KVITSKY
KATERINA BEDRNIKOVA
ROMANA KVITSKA
TOMAS DOLEJSI
DANIEL REJTR
VLADIMIR WEISS
DAVID KANKA
MARTINA LEXOVA

JIRI SMOLIK

MAREK RASKA
ROMANA BiLKOVA
KAMIL NOVOTNY
MARCEL NOVOTNY
IVA TABORSKA
MICHAL SPACEK

EVA CYRANYOVA
MARTINA KULHANKOVA
GABRIELA RYCHTEROVA
VLADEK TRENKA
MICHAELA LOFFLEROVA
PETR BODLAK

LEONA SUBRTOVA
PETR BARANYK

JIRI BERNY

SARKA SLAVIKOVA
ZDENKA BARANYKOVA
KRYSTOF KRAL

DAVID SNAJDR

2003
1967
2002
1974
1963
1975
1988
2002
2004
2007
1975
1986
1964
2001
1982
1983
1974
1978
1997
1972
1978
2003
1976
2006
1969
2006
2007
1977
1981
2007
1999
1958
2003
1975
1974
2005
1989
2006
1973
1978
1978
1973
1977
1972
1969
1976
1980
1974
1961
1950
1968
1958
2005
2009

JIGIN

ALFA TEAM
FABIO TEAM
LIBUN

FISCHER INTERNATIONAL S.R.O.

AUTO KELLY
FABIO TEAM
WWW.CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
WWW.CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

CKJICIN

DOLNi BOUSOV

GEPARD PARDUBICE
S-SPORT HRONOQV
KNEZICE

WEBER TEAM

GARLAND

JICIN

BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM

FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR
JIGIN

ZELEZNICE

JA

JIGIN

GARLAND

JIGIN

CYKLO KLUB JICIN

MTB TRIAL MRAVENISTE
FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR
CKJICIN

MLADA BOLESLAV
WEBER TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
OSTROMER

GARLAND

TORATEC TEAM LOMENICE
NOTTHOR

JIGIN

JIGIN

AUTO KELY

HOLIN

FIT CLUB JICIN

JIGIN

JIGIN

GARLAND

PREPERE

GARLAND
TATRALEADER

FABIO TEAM

JICIN

OVESNA

FABIO TEAM

SYMBIO+ CE.ENERGY
DABLOVEC POCERNI

01:20:26.8
01:20:59.3
01:21:38.4
01:21:55.0
01:22:53.7
01:23:06.2
01:23:31.3
01:23:39.2
01:23:39.6
01:23:50.0
01:23:51.5
01:24:08.1
01:24:47.5
01:24:58.6
01:25:04.5
01:25:17.1
01:25:23.0
01:25:26.5
01:25:36.4
01:25:42.5
01:26:04.7
01:26:31.0
01:26:31.3
01:26:40.6
01:27:29.0
01:27:48.2
01:27:52.9
01:28:05.4
01:28:23.5
01:28:25.0
01:29:51.8
01:31:05.7
01:31:22.0
01:31:24.4
01:31:30.1
01:31:43.7
01:31:47.1
01:31:48.8
01:31:49.2
01:31:59.2
01:32:09.6
01:32:16.5
01:33:34.2
01:35:34.0
01:35:36.0
01:38:17.7
01:38:53.1
01:40:26.7
01:41:09.9
01:42:27.4
01:45:18.8
01:45:27.3
01:45:34.8
01:46:50.8
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24:35.1
25:07.6
25:46.7
26:03.3
27:02.0
27:14.5
27:39.6
27:47.5
27:47.9
27:58.3
27:59.8
28:16.4
28:55.8
29:06.9
29:12.8
29:25.4
29:31.3
29:34.8
29:44.7
29:50.8
30:13.0
30:39.3
30:39.6
30:48.9
31:37.3
31:56.5
32:01.2
32:13.7
32:31.8
32:33.3
34:00.1
35:14.0
35:30.3
35:32.7
35:38.4
35:52.0
35:55.4
35:57.1
35:57.5
36:07.5
36:17.9
36:24.8
37:42.5
39:42.3
39:44.3
42:26.0
43:01.4
44:35.0
45:18.2
46:35.7
49:27.1
49:35.6
49:43.1
50:59.1
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
(164)
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

40/0 - chlapci do
47/M - muzi 40 a
48/M - muzi 40 a
29/P - Zeny 20 a\
49/M - muzi 40 a
30/P - Zeny 20 a\
17/S - juniorky dc
50/M - muzi 40 a
41/0 - chlapci do
51/M - muZi 40 a
52/M - muzi 40 a
42/0 - chlapci do
18/S - juniorky dc
19/L - muZzi 20-3¢
20/L - muzi 20-3¢
19/S - juniorky dc
53/M - muzi 40 a
/S - juniorky do 1
/P - Zeny 20 a vic
/M - muzi 40 a st.
/P - Zeny 20 a vic
/P - Zeny 20 a vic
/R - divky 17-19

/M - muZi 40 a st
/0 - chlapci do 1¢
/M - muZi 40 a st
/0 - chlapci do 1¢
/0 - chlapci do 1¢
/P - Zeny 20 a vic
/0 - chlapci do 1¢
/M - muZi 40 a st
/0 - chlapci do 1¢
/S - juniorky do 1
/0O - chlapci do 1¢
/0O - chlapci do 1¢

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

741
554
267
740
206
644
726
734
242
223
194
195
536
537
219
544
748
196
215
216
233
239
244
259
261
284
314
527
540
779
812
846
868
883
884

JAKUB JASENSKY
JAN SNAJDR

TOMAS POSTA
HANA JASENSKA
ROMAN BRUMLICH
PAVLINA VESELA
BARBORA STASTNA
MICHAL STASTNY
JAKUB KRAL
DALIBOR HAJSKY
JIRI APOLIN

JAN APOLIN

ELISKA NAVRATILOVA
MICHAL NAVRATIL
MIROSLAV GARA|
STELLA TRMATOVA
IVAN GOGA

ANNA APOLINOVA
VERONIKA DUDOVA
JOSEF ERBEN

EVA JUNGWIRTOVA
BARA KOUDELKOVA
SANDRA KREPELOVA
MIROSLAV PAVLICEK
TOMAS PEKAREK
PETR SUBR

JAN MUNZAR
MATYAS KUBIN
PETRA CERVINKOVA
DOMINIK KVITSKY
DAVID JUNGWIRT
MATYAS KUBIN
STELLA TRMATOVA
FILIP NYDRLE
MATYAS NYDRLE

2009
1976
1964
1981
1963
1971
2004
1978
2008
1973
1973
2006
2008
1988
1983
2010
1960
2002
1977
1969
1980
1998
2001
1977
2007
1965
2006
2003
1971
2007
1971
2003
2010
2005
2003

4FUN
DABLOVE Z POCERNIC

WEBER TEAM

4FUN

POPOVICE 65

JIGIN

ZELEZNICE

ZELEZNICE

SYMBIO CE.ENERGY

RIWALL PRO

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS CYCLING TEAN
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS CYCLING TEAN
ELAMBIKE

TRIATLON JICIN

APROPO JICIN

CZECH TALLBOYS

SPINAVY ZADA

ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS TEAM
ZDICE

GARLAND

FABIO TEAM

BILSKO U HORIC

ACTIVE TOUR CYCLING TOUR

CHLUMEC NAD CIDLINOU

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU

BE MANIAX MADBIKE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC
TRIATLON JICIN

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI

CYKLO KLUB JICIN

FABIO TEAM

TRIATLON JICIN

CZECH TALLBOYS

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

TRIATLON JICIN

01:46:53.0
01:46:55.9
01:47:03.3
01:47:25.3
01:48:07.6
01:48:08.3
01:48:46.7
01:48:46.7
01:48:54.8
01:49:45.6
01:51:20.4
01:51:21.8
01:59:18.6
01:59:19.6
01:59:26.6
02:37:39.6
04:26:10.8
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51:01.3
51:04.2
51:11.6
51:33.6
52:15.9
52:16.6
52:55.0
52:55.0
53:03.1
53:53.9
55:28.7
55:30.1
01:03:26.9
01:03:27.9
01:03:34.9
01:41:47.9
03:30:19.1

Page 4/4



